Elevator Spring Buffer Selection Guide
We have developed the entire range of Spring Buffers from 6 Passengers to 26
Passengers for Speeds up to 0.70 MPS and 1.00 MPS with the options of using
one Spring Buffer per set or two per set.
In compliance with latest Elevator Safety Standards IS 17900 / EN 81
mandates the specification of Buffers to incorporate the following:
Speed Of The Elevator Minimum Deflection Of Spring Buffer
0.70 MPS 65 mm

Recommended For
PASS / Max Rated
Load, kg
Spring
Buffer Dia,
mm
Spring
Buffer
Height, mm
Load at
Stroke, kg
65mm to
75mm
Max Load,
kg kg
ESB-07-0750 6 PASS / 750 kg 102 171 1686 1875
ESB-07-1000 8 PASS / 1000 kg 110 182 2247 2500
ESB-07-1250 10 PASS / 1250 kg 105 203 2811 3125
ESB-07-1600 13 PASS / 1600 kg 114 214 3600 4000
ESB-07-2000 16 PASS / 2000 kg 118 227 4500 5000
ESB-07-2500 20 PASS / 2500 kg 124 242 5627 6250
ESB-07-3300 26 PASS / 3300 kg 134 255 7430 8250
MESCO ESB Series Elevator Spring Buffer For 0.70 MPS Speed
Item Code Wire Dia Outside
Dia, mm Height, mm Identification
Color Code

Recommended For
PASS / Max Rated
Load, kg
Spring
Buffer Dia,
mm
Spring
Buffer
Height, mm
Load at
Stroke, kg
135mm to
150mm
Max Load,
kg kg
ESB-10-0750 6 PASS / 750 kg 102 305 1686 1875
ESB-10-1000 8 PASS / 1000 kg 110 320 2247 2500
ESB-10-1250 10 PASS / 1250 kg 105 362 2811 3125
ESB-10-1600 13 PASS / 1600 kg 114 367 3600 4000
ESB-10-2000 16 PASS / 2000 kg 118 404 4500 5000
ESB-10-2500 20 PASS / 2500 kg 124 422 5627 6250
ESB-10-3300 26 PASS / 3300 kg 134 447 7430 8250
MESCO ESB Series Elevator Spring Buffer For 1.00 MPS Speed
Item Code Wire Dia Outside
Dia, mm Height, mm Identification
Color Code